
Commonwealth University - Chair and Dept. Support Staff Listing 
As of January 22, 2024 

 College of Health Professions  
Dr. Leo-Felix Jurado, Dean- East Campus J108  Kristy Bower, Clinical Coordinator, ECAM J108B Tammy Gallagher, Associate to the Dean - ECAM J108 

570-484-2202/ljurado@commonwealthu.edu  570-484-2217/kbower@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2026/tlg21@commonwealthu.edu 
Dr. Kim Olszewski, Sr. Assoc. Dean Nursing- Old Sci 103   GayAnne Spezialetti (BL) - Old Science 104 

570-389-4613/kolszews@commonwealthu.edu   570-389-4046/gspezial@commonwealthu.edu 
Department BL LH MA 

 
Communication Sciences and Disorders 

Dr. Thomas Zalewski (Chair) - Centennial 328   
570-389-4438/tzalewsk@commonwealthu.edu 

Jeanne Dayhoff - Centennial 232 
570-389-5381/jdayhoff@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 
Health & Exercise Science 

Dr. Andrea Fradkin (assist. Chair) - Centennial 122 Dr. Eric Lippincott (chair)- Willis 113 Dr. Glorianne Dziuba (assist. Chair) - Elliott 111C 
570-389-5363/afradkin@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2781/elippinc@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4526/gdziuba@commonwealthu.edu 

 Dr. Jeanine Page (assist. Chair) - Willis 129  

 570-484-2129/jpage2@commonwealthu.edu  

Wendy Hoyt - Centennial 121 Kaleigh Blazina - Willis 170 Laurie Kinsman- Patterson Building 
570-389-4361/whoyt@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2876/kblazina@commonwealthu.edu 570-887-4278/lkinsman@commonwealthu.edu 

 
Nursing - Graduate 

Dr. Jennifer Sheaffer (chair) - Old Science 106   
570-389-3786/jsheaffe@commonwealthu.edu 

GayAnne Spezialetti - Old Science 104 
570-389-4046/gspezial@commonwealthu.edu 

 
 

 
Nursing - Undergraduate 

Ms. Jessica Bower (Chair) - Old Science 106 Dr. Darlene Ardary (assist. Chair) - Clearfield Hlt Service Bldg Ms. Tanya Seymour (assist. chair) - Patterson 205 
570-389-4615/jbower@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-3427/dardary@commonwealthu.edu 570-662-4481/tlseymou@commonwealthu.edu 

Mr. Justin Wagner (assist. Chair)   

570-389-4423/jwagner@commonwealthu.edu   

Dr. Pamela Cook (assist. Chair) - Old Science 206   

570-389-4971/pcook@commonwealthu.edu   

Tammy Detterbeck - Old Science 104 Cortnay Gill- Founders Hall, Clearfield 030 Laurie Kinsman- Patterson Building 
570-389-4426/tdetterbec@commonwealthu.edu 570-768-3402/cmg125@commonwealthu.edu 570-887-4278/lkinsman@commonwealthu.edu 

 
 

 
Physician Assistant 

 Ms. Jennifer Bell (chair)- Founders Hall A121  
814-768-3628/jbell3@commonwealthu.edu 

Lori Beers (Lock Haven)- Willis 214 
570-484-2929/lbeers@commonwealthu.edu 

Jennifer Cavanaugh (Clearfield) 
570-484-2604/jpc33@commonwealthu.edu 

Elizabeth Glabus (HACC) 
570-484-2620/eglabus@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 


